
LOCAL BUS TIMETABLES 

 

 

                                     

                                  

 

 

 

 



SWANBROOK BUS SERVICES 
 

 
SERVICE 354 - HARTPURY COLLEGE TO GLOUCESTER TO HARTPURY COLLEGE 
Autumn Term 2018 - Monday to Friday 
 
Hartpury College, Bus Park - - - - 08.25 09.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.10 16.35 17.20 
Maisemore, Persh Lane - - - -      08.29 09.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.14 16.39 17.24 
Gloucester, Mkt Parade ‘H’          06.35 07.25 08.05 08.35 08.55 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 16.30 17.00 [R] 
Gloucester, Commercial Road     06.37 07.27 08.07 08.37 08.57 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 - 17.02 [R] 
Maisemore                                    06.46 07.36 08.16 08.46 09.06 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 - 17.11  
Hartpury College, Bus Park          06.50 07.40 08.20 08.50 09.10 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 - 17.15  

 

SERVICE HC 04 CHELTENHAM TO MAISEMORE 

07.30  Bishops Cleeve, Church Road (o/s Cleeve Estate Agents)  17.37 
07.37  Cheltenham, Racecourse, Park & Ride    17.30 
07.45  Cheltenham, Pitville Street (side of Marks & Spencer)  17.20 
07.51  Cheltenham, Tewkesbury Road/Sun Street   17.10 
07.53  Cheltenham, Harley Davidson Garage/PE Way   17.07 
07.55  Cheltenham, PE Way, opp. Thomas More Church  17.05 
07.58  Cheltenham, PE Way, opp. Gloucestershire College  17.02 
08.05  Cheltenham, Arle Court (then via Golden Valley Bypass)  17.00 
08.35  Gloucester, Market Parade Stand ‘H’    16.30 
08.46  Maisemore, Persh Lane     16.14 
08.50  Arrive Hartpury College .- 

 


